PRO.

Datasheet

1/2” Impact Wrench

Ideal for general purpose repairs in busy
workshops, this 1/2" Impact Wrench has been
designed and manufactured to PCL’s high
standards, featuring a pin clutch hammer
mechanism with forward and reverse mode.

. Pin clutch hammer mechanism
. Excellent balance

. Forward and reverse mode

. Non slip comfortable grip

*  Good weight distribution for maximum comfort

SPECIFICATIONS

Drive Size
Maximum Torque
Vibration

Sound

Free Speed

Weight

Length

Air Inlet Thread Size
Minimum Hose Size

Average Air Consumption

1/2in

540 Nm

1.39 m/s?

96.6 dBa

7,500 rom

2.4 kg

190 mm

1/4 in

3/8in/10 mm

3.6 cfm / 102 l/min

RS Stock No: 739-8379
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