



**ENGLISH** 

## **Datasheet**

## 1/2" Impact Wrench

Ideal for general purpose repairs in busy workshops, this 1/2" Impact Wrench has been designed and manufactured to PCL's high standards, featuring a pin clutch hammer mechanism with forward and reverse mode.

- · Pin clutch hammer mechanism
- Excellent balance
- Forward and reverse mode
- Non slip comfortable grip
- Good weight distribution for maximum comfort



SPECIFICATIONS	
Drive Size	1/2 in
Maximum Torque	540 Nm
Vibration	1.39 m/s²
Sound	96.6 dBa
Free Speed	7,500 rpm
Weight	2.4 kg
Length	190 mm
Air Inlet Thread Size	1/4 in
Minimum Hose Size	3/8 in / 10 mm
Average Air Consumption	3.6 cfm / 102 l/min

RS Stock No: 739-8379